
#24 Men's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6.96 Holmes, Jaylin Jaylin Holmes 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 GARDET, tre LAB TC 6.97

2 NICHOLAS, preston Grand Rapids Fire 6.98

3 ALLEN, logan Unattached 7.00

4 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan Mustangs 7.13

5 BARGER, danier frankenmuth TC 7.33

ONWUZURIKE, Udodi Prime time performance DNS

HOLMES, Jaylin Grand Rapids Fire DNS

MILLER, brandon Prime time performance DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ONWUZURIKE, Udodi Prime time performance $$ 6.81q 1(1)

2 GARDET, tre LAB TC 7.00q 1(2)

3 HOLMES, Jaylin Grand Rapids Fire 7.00q 1(3)

4 NICHOLAS, preston Grand Rapids Fire 7.01q 1(4)

5 MILLER, brandon Prime time performance 7.01q 1(5)

6 ALLEN, logan Unattached 7.09q 1(6)

7 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan Mustangs 7.17q 1(7)

8 BARGER, danier frankenmuth TC 7.24q 3(1)

9 BURTE, jaelin Unattached 7.32 2(1)

10 BUTLER, pierre Unattached 7.41 2(2)

11 LIPSEY, jamal Green St33le 7.41 4(1)

12 PIMELETON, andre Grand Rapids Fire 7.43 2(3)

13 HUNTER, jalen Elite Performance 7.43 1(8)

14 JOHNSON, jarrece blazers TC 7.47 3(2)

15 KIND, Xander Green St33le 7.51 2(4)

16 GULLETT, Conner grand ledge 7.51 3(3)

17 BARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 7.51 4(2)

18 WALKER, evan unleashed speed 7.55 3(4)

19 WEBB, garrett Green St33le 7.64 2(5)

20 THOMAS, Levi Unattached 7.66 4(3)

21 HARPER, ronald Unattached 7.71 2(6)

22 THOMPSON, Ryan alma 7.75 3(5)

23 HENDERSON, Xavier Track Life University 7.79 3(6)

24 LUKE, tramaine Green St33le 7.85 2(7)

25 ANDERSON, Bryan Green St33le 7.88 3(7)

26 MATTHEWS , Orion Unattached 7.89 3(8)

27 NEGRETE, Juan Green St33le 8.01 2(8)

28 STENNIS, Damon Motor City Track Club 8.10 4(4)

29 GASSER, gavin LAB TC 8.14 4(5)

30 STALLWORTH, Aaryn northern michigan sprinters 8.76 4(6)

VANPELT, samuel grand ledge DQ 4

HEAT RESULTS
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#24 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 ONWUZURIKE, Udodi Prime time performance $$ 6.81q

2 GARDET, tre LAB TC 7.00q

3 HOLMES, Jaylin Grand Rapids Fire 7.00q

4 NICHOLAS, preston Grand Rapids Fire 7.01q

5 MILLER, brandon Prime time performance 7.01q

6 ALLEN, logan Unattached 7.09q

7 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan Mustangs 7.17q

8 HUNTER, jalen Elite Performance 7.43

Heat 2 of 4

1 BURTE, jaelin Unattached 7.32

2 BUTLER, pierre Unattached 7.41

3 PIMELETON, andre Grand Rapids Fire 7.43

4 KIND, Xander Green St33le 7.51

5 WEBB, garrett Green St33le 7.64

6 HARPER, ronald Unattached 7.71

7 LUKE, tramaine Green St33le 7.85

8 NEGRETE, Juan Green St33le 8.01

Heat 3 of 4

1 BARGER, danier frankenmuth TC 7.24q

2 JOHNSON, jarrece blazers TC 7.47

3 GULLETT, Conner grand ledge 7.51

4 WALKER, evan unleashed speed 7.55

5 THOMPSON, Ryan alma 7.75

6 HENDERSON, Xavier Track Life University 7.79

7 ANDERSON, Bryan Green St33le 7.88

8 MATTHEWS , Orion Unattached 7.89

Heat 4 of 4

1 LIPSEY, jamal Green St33le 7.41

2 BARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 7.51

3 THOMAS, Levi Unattached 7.66

4 STENNIS, Damon Motor City Track Club 8.10

5 GASSER, gavin LAB TC 8.14

6 STALLWORTH, Aaryn northern michigan sprinters 8.76

VANPELT, samuel grand ledge DQ

#28 Men's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21.74 Miller, Brandon Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ONWUZURIKE, Udodi Prime time performance $$ 21.36 1(1)

2 MILLER, brandon Prime time performance $$ 21.64 1(2)

3 HOLMES, Jaylin Grand Rapids Fire 21.92 1(3)

4 GARDET, tre LAB TC 23.17 1(4)

5 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan Mustangs 23.46 2(1)

6 BUTLER, pierre Unattached 23.76 3(1)

7 BARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 23.82 4(1)
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#28 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 PIMELETON, andre Grand Rapids Fire 23.98 2(2)

9 WALKER, evan unleashed speed 24.06 4(2)

10 ROSS, josh trinity project 24.15 3(2)

11 WEBB, garrett Green St33le 24.19 2(3)

12 JOHNSON, jarrece blazers TC 24.21 4(3)

13 HUNTER, jalen Elite Performance 24.21 3(3)

14 LIPSEY, jamal Green St33le 24.67 2(4)

15 THOMPSON, Ryan alma 24.76 4(4)

16 SHARIF , Darius Michigan Mustangs 24.78 5(1)

17 GULLETT, Conner grand ledge 24.91 4(5)

18 HENDERSON, Xavier Track Life University 25.48 5(2)

19 ANDERSON, Bryan Green St33le 25.49 1(5)

20 MATTHEWS , Orion Unattached 25.74 5(3)

21 HARPER, ronald Unattached 25.77 3(4)

22 ELLIS, jalen Track Life University 25.81 5(4)

23 LUKE, tramaine Green St33le 25.84 2(5)

24 NEGRETE, Juan Green St33le 27.36 3(5)

25 STALLWORTH, Aaryn northern michigan sprinters 28.92 5(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 ONWUZURIKE, Udodi Prime time performance $$ 21.36

2 MILLER, brandon Prime time performance $$ 21.64

3 HOLMES, Jaylin Grand Rapids Fire 21.92

4 GARDET, tre LAB TC 23.17

5 ANDERSON, Bryan Green St33le 25.49

Section 2 of 5

1 JACKSON II, Kerry Michigan Mustangs 23.46

2 PIMELETON, andre Grand Rapids Fire 23.98

3 WEBB, garrett Green St33le 24.19

4 LIPSEY, jamal Green St33le 24.67

5 LUKE, tramaine Green St33le 25.84

Section 3 of 5

1 BUTLER, pierre Unattached 23.76

2 ROSS, josh trinity project 24.15

3 HUNTER, jalen Elite Performance 24.21

4 HARPER, ronald Unattached 25.77

5 NEGRETE, Juan Green St33le 27.36

Section 4 of 5

1 BARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 23.82

2 WALKER, evan unleashed speed 24.06

3 JOHNSON, jarrece blazers TC 24.21

4 THOMPSON, Ryan alma 24.76

5 GULLETT, Conner grand ledge 24.91

Section 5 of 5
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#28 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHARIF , Darius Michigan Mustangs 24.78

2 HENDERSON, Xavier Track Life University 25.48

3 MATTHEWS , Orion Unattached 25.74

4 ELLIS, jalen Track Life University 25.81

5 STALLWORTH, Aaryn northern michigan sprinters 28.92

#26 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 47.87 Myers, Tamaal Unattached 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 KUNDY, josh 16 ways 49.67

2 ROSS, josh trinity project 51.70

3 BRANN, Braxton LAB TC 52.06

4 SHARIF , Darius Michigan Mustangs 53.25

5 ELLIS, jalen Track Life University 56.53

#4 Men's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 47.87 Myers, Tamaal Unattached 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DIAZ, Benny Grand Rapids Fire $$ 47.10 1(1)

2 REUTER-GUSHOW, noah Green St33le $$ 47.30 1(2)

3 WAOLACE, elijah Grand Rapids Fire 48.40 1(3)

4 VICTORIA, andrew Spirit of Pre 50.50 1(4)

5 DYAS, Damon trinity project 51.30 1(5)

6 WATKINS, matthew People's Choice 52.81 2(1)

7 STRAND, Andersen Shepard Track Club 53.16 2(2)

8 CROWNER, luke Spirit of Pre 54.36 3(1)

9 PETERSON, Tim Chariots of Fire 56.05 2(3)

10 PRIESTER, jacob Lake eerie striders 56.88 2(4)

11 BONNER, Isaiah Maverick TC 58.14 2(5)

12 STURGIS, Preston Saint johns 1:01.52 3(2)

13 WILLIAMS, Cameron People's Choice 1:01.86 3(3)

14 WATSON, jameson Unattached 1:02.01 3(4)

15 ESTRADA GALGUERA, Yuaxander Shepard Track Club 1:02.78 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DIAZ, Benny Grand Rapids Fire $$ 47.10

2 REUTER-GUSHOW, noah Green St33le $$ 47.30

3 WAOLACE, elijah Grand Rapids Fire 48.40

4 VICTORIA, andrew Spirit of Pre 50.50

5 DYAS, Damon trinity project 51.30

Section 2 of 3

1 WATKINS, matthew People's Choice 52.81

2 STRAND, Andersen Shepard Track Club 53.16

3 PETERSON, Tim Chariots of Fire 56.05

4 PRIESTER, jacob Lake eerie striders 56.88
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#4 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 BONNER, Isaiah Maverick TC 58.14

Section 3 of 3

1 CROWNER, luke Spirit of Pre 54.36

2 STURGIS, Preston Saint johns 1:01.52

3 WILLIAMS, Cameron People's Choice 1:01.86

4 WATSON, jameson Unattached 1:02.01

5 ESTRADA GALGUERA, Yuaxander Shepard Track Club 1:02.78

#6 Men's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 1:52.92 Hobbs Kessler Very Nice Track Club 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOWERS, Corey Unattached 1:59.29 1(1)

2 BAUER , quinton Unattached 2:00.82 1(2)

3 FRANK, Charlie Unattached 2:02.19 1(3)

4 HONSINGER, braydon Green St33le 2:02.42 1(4)

5 VANOVER, noaln Unattached 2:02.52 1(5)

6 ROBINSON, william Lake eerie striders 2:02.56 1(6)

7 BARKER, Ethan Chariots of Fire 2:02.60 1(7)

8 EARL, preston Unattached 2:02.65 1(8)

9 SHARIF, darius Michigan Mustangs 2:04.09 1(9)

10 FOSTER, Graham Unattached 2:04.81 1(10)

11 SHAYA, joseph Unattached 2:07.17 1(11)

12 MERTENS, Nathan LAB TC 2:07.66 2(1)

13 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 2:08.24 2(2)

14 LAMEY, braxton Unattached 2:09.11 1(12)

15 GONZALEZ, Andrew Chariots of Fire 2:09.57 2(3)

16 HIED, kalebb Unattached 2:12.57 2(4)

17 WURTZEL, Jacob Unattached 2:12.66 2(5)

18 FARRELL, julian Michigan Mustangs 2:16.15 2(6)

19 REDMOND, nick Chariots of Fire 2:20.22 2(7)

20 AKAERMAN, clayton Cedar springs 2:21.24 2(8)

21 KALNINS, Viktors Chariots of Fire 2:21.37 2(9)

22 ALEXANDER, jacob freeland TC 2:22.22 2(10)

23 MILLSPAUGH, carson Beast 2:23.79 2(11)

24 PINION, nolan Unattached 2:26.74 2(12)

25 BALTIERRA, Elijah Alma 2:30.23 2(13)

26 ARSENAULT, Perry the trinity project 2:31.19 2(14)

27 MORSE, lucas blue collar running club 2:34.27 2(15)

28 SHORTER, ryan trinity project 2:54.58 2(16)

BOST, Caleb Unattached DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BOWERS, Corey Unattached 1:59.29

2 BAUER , quinton Unattached 2:00.82

3 FRANK, Charlie Unattached 2:02.19
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#6 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 HONSINGER, braydon Green St33le 2:02.42

5 VANOVER, noaln Unattached 2:02.52

6 ROBINSON, william Lake eerie striders 2:02.56

7 BARKER, Ethan Chariots of Fire 2:02.60

8 EARL, preston Unattached 2:02.65

9 SHARIF, darius Michigan Mustangs 2:04.09

10 FOSTER, Graham Unattached 2:04.81

11 SHAYA, joseph Unattached 2:07.17

12 LAMEY, braxton Unattached 2:09.11

BOST, Caleb Unattached DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 MERTENS, Nathan LAB TC 2:07.66

2 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 2:08.24

3 GONZALEZ, Andrew Chariots of Fire 2:09.57

4 HIED, kalebb Unattached 2:12.57

5 WURTZEL, Jacob Unattached 2:12.66

6 FARRELL, julian Michigan Mustangs 2:16.15

7 REDMOND, nick Chariots of Fire 2:20.22

8 AKAERMAN, clayton Cedar springs 2:21.24

9 KALNINS, Viktors Chariots of Fire 2:21.37

10 ALEXANDER, jacob freeland TC 2:22.22

11 MILLSPAUGH, carson Beast 2:23.79

12 PINION, nolan Unattached 2:26.74

13 BALTIERRA, Elijah Alma 2:30.23

14 ARSENAULT, Perry the trinity project 2:31.19

15 MORSE, lucas blue collar running club 2:34.27

16 SHORTER, ryan trinity project 2:54.58

#2 Men's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4:24.45 hough, riley Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 HOUGH, Riley Unattached $$ 4:17.39 1(1)

2 BOWERS, Corey Unattached 4:24.66 1(2)

3 FRANK, Charlie Unattached 4:26.48 1(3)

4 LAMEY, braxton Unattached 4:28.75 1(4)

5 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 4:33.93 1(5)

6 KUNDY, josh 16 ways 4:35.57 1(6)

7 LUNDGREN, logan Maverick TC 4:35.88 1(7)

8 KANGAS, Scott Chariots of Fire 4:36.79 1(8)

9 SHAFLEY, andrew Alma 4:38.12 1(9)

10 HIED, kalebb Unattached 4:38.35 1(10)

11 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 4:39.03 1(11)

12 MARS, landon Unattached 4:39.03 1(12)

13 RATLYFF, Jordan LAB TC 4:48.21 2(1)

14 WURTZEL, Jacob Unattached 4:49.13 2(2)

15 LEWANDOSKI, andon LAB TC 4:51.14 2(3)

16 LAGRO, carter Unattached 4:51.86 1(13)
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#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
17 BLUM, andrew Unattached 4:59.98 1(14)

18 AKAERMAN, clayton Cedar springs 5:04.79 1(15)

19 CARLISLE, Matthew Chariots of Fire 5:07.18 2(4)

20 REDMOND, nick Chariots of Fire 5:08.84 2(5)

21 KUDMANI, ali Alma 5:09.10 1(16)

22 PINION, nolan Unattached 5:09.48 2(6)

23 ARSENAULT, Perry the trinity project 5:10.50 2(7)

24 STERKEN, Jadon Purple Track Club 5:11.19 2(8)

25 ALEXANDER, jacob freeland TC 5:14.11 2(9)

26 KALNINS, Viktors Chariots of Fire 5:15.28 2(10)

27 KLINE, braden freeland TC 5:19.70 2(11)

28 KAISER, ethan Maverick TC 5:22.94 2(12)

29 BALTIERRA, Elijah Alma 5:23.14 2(13)

30 HEINLEN, rodger st johns 5:30.39 2(14)

31 BEHRENDT, Wyatt LAB TC 5:55.38 2(15)

32 SCHMIDT, ryan Green St33le 5:59.20 2(16)

33 LEBRON, Luca Alma 6:10.34 2(17)

34 LEBRON, Nico Alma 6:22.28 2(18)

35 SHORTER, ryan trinity project 6:26.70 2(19)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HOUGH, Riley Unattached $$ 4:17.39

2 BOWERS, Corey Unattached 4:24.66

3 FRANK, Charlie Unattached 4:26.48

4 LAMEY, braxton Unattached 4:28.75

5 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 4:33.93

6 KUNDY, josh 16 ways 4:35.57

7 LUNDGREN, logan Maverick TC 4:35.88

8 KANGAS, Scott Chariots of Fire 4:36.79

9 SHAFLEY, andrew Alma 4:38.12

10 HIED, kalebb Unattached 4:38.35

11 BRUNNER, Tyler Unattached 4:39.03

12 MARS, landon Unattached 4:39.03

13 LAGRO, carter Unattached 4:51.86

14 BLUM, andrew Unattached 4:59.98

15 AKAERMAN, clayton Cedar springs 5:04.79

16 KUDMANI, ali Alma 5:09.10

Section 2 of 2

1 RATLYFF, Jordan LAB TC 4:48.21

2 WURTZEL, Jacob Unattached 4:49.13

3 LEWANDOSKI, andon LAB TC 4:51.14

4 CARLISLE, Matthew Chariots of Fire 5:07.18

5 REDMOND, nick Chariots of Fire 5:08.84

6 PINION, nolan Unattached 5:09.48
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#2 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 ARSENAULT, Perry the trinity project 5:10.50

8 STERKEN, Jadon Purple Track Club 5:11.19

9 ALEXANDER, jacob freeland TC 5:14.11

10 KALNINS, Viktors Chariots of Fire 5:15.28

11 KLINE, braden freeland TC 5:19.70

12 KAISER, ethan Maverick TC 5:22.94

13 BALTIERRA, Elijah Alma 5:23.14

14 HEINLEN, rodger st johns 5:30.39

15 BEHRENDT, Wyatt LAB TC 5:55.38

16 SCHMIDT, ryan Green St33le 5:59.20

17 LEBRON, Luca Alma 6:10.34

18 LEBRON, Nico Alma 6:22.28

19 SHORTER, ryan trinity project 6:26.70

#8 Men's 3200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 9:27.98 Hunter Jones 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 MCARDLE, brady Unattached 9:46.62

2 LOPARO, Stephen Chariots of Fire 9:49.44

3 MCCALISTER, Carter lake erie striders 9:59.94

4 WINTER, garrett Chariots of Fire 10:01.32

5 ALFORD, Nathan Unattached 10:10.37

6 JACOBS, Isaiah Unattached 10:13.67

7 ALGAHMI, marwan Unattached 10:19.80

8 JOYCE, Connor Screaming Eagles Track Cl 10:23.87

9 MAZZUCHI, Zach Unattached 10:24.88

10 MARS, landon Unattached 10:31.47

11 LAGRO, carter Unattached 10:37.82

12 TREVINO, gabriel Unattached 10:41.47

13 CARLISLE, Matthew Chariots of Fire 11:04.16

14 WAOLACE, elijah Grand Rapids Fire 11:09.24

#22 Men's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.29 allen, Logan Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 ALLEN, logan Unattached 8.42

2 BARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 8.62

3 THOMAS, Levi Unattached 8.90

BRANN, Braxton LAB TC DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 ALLEN, logan Unattached 8.43q

2 HUNTER, jalen Elite Performance 8.72q

3 BARKER, cavanaugh Unattached 8.72q

4 THOMAS, Levi Unattached 8.94q
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#22 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 BRANN, Braxton LAB TC 9.99q

#14 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Grand Rapids Fire (A) 1:31.85

2 Elite Performance (A) 1:33.89

#38 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Roadrunner (A) 3:53.09

#12 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 A2 Track Club (A) 8:15.61

2 Roadrunner (A) 8:35.80

3 Maverick TC (A) 8:44.61

4 A2 Track Club (B) 8:54.37

#16 Men's 1600m SMR
Pl Team Time
1 Green St33le (A) 3:39.02

2 Elite Performance (A) 3:40.58

3 Michigan Xcellerator (A) 3:44.81

4 Spirit of Pre (A) 3:47.79

#18 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time
1 A2 Track Club (A) 11:17.13

2 Roadrunner (A) 11:53.37

#30 Men's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 6' 8" Zachary Webb 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 THOMAS, Levi Unattached 5' 10"

#36 Men's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 15' 0" Eli Nelson 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SHELDON, Cole Unattached 14' 6" 2(1)

1 HENDERSON, Jessie Landon 14' 6" 2(1)

1 BLUE, Adam landon athletics 14' 6" 1(1)

4 SCHULTZ, Noah Unattached 14' 0" 2(3)

5 STAVROS, Brayden Spirit of Pre 12' 6" 1(2)
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#36 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
5 GONZALES, Dolan sprit of pre 12' 6" 1(2)

7 SHELDON, Clark Up & Running 11' 6" 1(4)

8 ZYWICKI, Joey Unattached 10' 6" 1(5)

9 KELLER, Barrett dexter 10' 0" 1(6)

10 PASEK, Sean Lake orien 9' 6" 1(7)

11 MALLOY, Logan Unattached 9' 0" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BLUE, Adam landon athletics 14' 6"

2 STAVROS, Brayden Spirit of Pre 12' 6"

2 GONZALES, Dolan sprit of pre 12' 6"

4 SHELDON, Clark Up & Running 11' 6"

5 ZYWICKI, Joey Unattached 10' 6"

6 KELLER, Barrett dexter 10' 0"

7 PASEK, Sean Lake orien 9' 6"

8 MALLOY, Logan Unattached 9' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHELDON, Cole Unattached 14' 6"

1 HENDERSON, Jessie Landon 14' 6"

3 SCHULTZ, Noah Unattached 14' 0"

#32 Men's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 21' 2.50" Noel Spence 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 WALLACE, Elijah Grand Rapids Fire 20' 01 /4

2 EMELANDER, Matthew Unattached 19' 6"

3 SMITH, Elijah Unattached 15' 53 /4

4 STRASSER, Eric Unattached 14' 01 /4

#10 Men's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 46' 7.50" James Horn 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 VANDERMEER, Brendan Unattached $$ 51' 11 /2 2(1)

2 BERRYHILL, Andrew Unattached $$ 46' 73 /4 1(1)

3 ROBERTS, caden Unattached 45' 21 /4 1(2)

4 STESLICKI, Jake magsig-eallete throwing clu 44' 1" 2(2)

5 TOMES, mason Unattached 42' 5" 2(3)

6 SPENCE, Noel Unattached 42' 01 /2 2(4)

7 GRIFFITHS, Chandler Unattached 41' 21 /2 1(3)

8 MCLENAGHAN, finnian Masig-Pallett Throwing Clu 39' 31 /2 1(4)

9 DAVIS, cameron kaizen throws 38' 81 /2 1(5)

10 SPAHR, eliga Unattached 37' 61 /4 1(6)

11 COLE, riley Unattached 36' 6" 1(7)

12 DENNISON, Dillon Alma 34' 81 /2 1(8)

13 GRIFFEY, michael Unattached 32' 71 /2 2(5)
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#10 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
14 RAMADANOV, kamuran Unattached 26' 91 /2 2(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BERRYHILL, Andrew Unattached $$ 46' 73 /4

2 ROBERTS, caden Unattached 45' 21 /4

3 GRIFFITHS, Chandler Unattached 41' 21 /2

4 MCLENAGHAN, finnian Masig-Pallett Throwing Clu 39' 31 /2

5 DAVIS, cameron kaizen throws 38' 81 /2

6 SPAHR, eliga Unattached 37' 61 /4

7 COLE, riley Unattached 36' 6"

8 DENNISON, Dillon Alma 34' 81 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 VANDERMEER, Brendan Unattached $$ 51' 11 /2

2 STESLICKI, Jake magsig-eallete throwing clu 44' 1"

3 TOMES, mason Unattached 42' 5"

4 SPENCE, Noel Unattached 42' 01 /2

5 GRIFFEY, michael Unattached 32' 71 /2

6 RAMADANOV, kamuran Unattached 26' 91 /2

#39 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 VANDERMEER, Brendan Unattached 150' 0" 2(1)

2 STESLICKI, Jake magsig-eallete throwing clu 143' 6" 1(1)

3 GRIFFITHS, Chandler Unattached 121' 6" 1(2)

4 ROBERTS, caden Unattached 116' 11" 1(3)

5 DAVIS, cameron kaizen throws 116' 1" 1(4)

6 COLE, riley Unattached 115' 10" 1(5)

7 SPENCE, Noel Unattached 113' 1" 2(2)

8 TOMES, mason Unattached 111' 4" 1(6)

9 DENNISON, Dillon Alma 107' 11" 2(3)

10 SPAHR, eliga Unattached 106' 11" 1(7)

11 GRIFFEY, michael Unattached 95' 1" 1(8)

12 MCLENAGHAN, finnian Masig-Pallett Throwing Clu 86' 7" 2(4)

13 RAMADANOV, kamuran Unattached 64' 10" 2(5)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STESLICKI, Jake magsig-eallete throwing clu 143' 6"

2 GRIFFITHS, Chandler Unattached 121' 6"

3 ROBERTS, caden Unattached 116' 11"

4 DAVIS, cameron kaizen throws 116' 1"

5 COLE, riley Unattached 115' 10"

6 TOMES, mason Unattached 111' 4"

7 SPAHR, eliga Unattached 106' 11"
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#39 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 GRIFFEY, michael Unattached 95' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 VANDERMEER, Brendan Unattached 150' 0"

2 SPENCE, Noel Unattached 113' 1"

3 DENNISON, Dillon Alma 107' 11"

4 MCLENAGHAN, finnian Masig-Pallett Throwing Clu 86' 7"

5 RAMADANOV, kamuran Unattached 64' 10"

#23 Women's 60 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 7.65 Jenkins, Olivia Track Life University 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University 7.67

2 ADAMS, Aidia Green St33le 8.07

3 WILSON, alexys LAB TC 8.11

4 MEALEY, Ella Grand Rapids Fire 8.17

5 STALLWORTH, ariana northern michigan sprinters 8.19

6 ROLAND, jordae All About Speed 8.25

7 ROBERTS, jocelyn Green St33le 8.29

PALMER, Lailah Prime time performance DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University 7.66q 1(1)

2 PALMER, Lailah Prime time performance 7.99q 1(2)

3 ADAMS, Aidia Green St33le 8.04q 1(3)

4 WILSON, alexys LAB TC 8.13q 1(4)

5 MEALEY, Ella Grand Rapids Fire 8.17q 1(5)

6 ROBERTS, jocelyn Green St33le 8.18q 1(6)

7 ROLAND, jordae All About Speed 8.25q 2(1)

8 STALLWORTH, ariana northern michigan sprinters 8.26q 1(7)

9 BENTON, Cailyn Elite Performance 8.43 2(2)

10 DIXON, gabriela Unattached 8.55 2(3)

11 PEDDIE, avari Unattached 8.57 2(4)

12 LAUCHU, carmen Spirit of Pre 8.65 2(5)

13 MCCASKEY, kelsha Green St33le 8.68 2(6)

14 SANDERS, Diamond Green St33le 9.19 2(7)

15 KANZER, jasmine All About Speed 9.40 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 JENKINS, Olivia Track Life University 7.66q

2 PALMER, Lailah Prime time performance 7.99q

3 ADAMS, Aidia Green St33le 8.04q

4 WILSON, alexys LAB TC 8.13q

2021.03.13-LAB-11-SAT
Ypsilanti, MI
LAB

Saturday, March 13, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Rolando Eccleston

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/13/2021 7:48 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#23 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 MEALEY, Ella Grand Rapids Fire 8.17q

6 ROBERTS, jocelyn Green St33le 8.18q

7 STALLWORTH, ariana northern michigan sprinters 8.26q

Heat 2 of 2

1 ROLAND, jordae All About Speed 8.25q

2 BENTON, Cailyn Elite Performance 8.43

3 DIXON, gabriela Unattached 8.55

4 PEDDIE, avari Unattached 8.57

5 LAUCHU, carmen Spirit of Pre 8.65

6 MCCASKEY, kelsha Green St33le 8.68

7 SANDERS, Diamond Green St33le 9.19

8 KANZER, jasmine All About Speed 9.40

#27 Women's 200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 24.84 Brooke Gray 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Melia LAB TC 25.80 1(1)

2 ADAMS, Aidia Green St33le 25.80 1(2)

3 ROBINSON, Mackenzie LAB TC 26.41 1(3)

4 WILSON, alexys LAB TC 26.66 1(4)

5 GREENE, bre Green St33le 27.22 2(1)

6 STALLWORTH, ariana northern michigan sprinters 27.43 2(2)

7 MEALEY, Ella Grand Rapids Fire 27.77 3(1)

8 DIXON, gabriela Unattached 27.95 1(5)

9 BRANDON, alleta All About Speed 28.33 2(3)

10 ROBERTS, jocelyn Green St33le 28.52 3(2)

11 GIZA, olivia All About Speed 28.59 3(3)

12 MCCASKEY, kelsha Green St33le 28.86 2(4)

13 PEDDIE, avari Unattached 28.94 3(4)

14 AIBANA, taylor Michigan Mustangs 29.33 2(5)

15 BROOKS , nessia Unattached 29.92 4(1)

16 GONCALVES, maya LAB TC 30.08 4(2)

17 KOEHLER, allison LAB TC 30.59 4(3)

18 LAUCHU, carmen Spirit of Pre 30.66 4(4)

19 KANZER, jasmine All About Speed 31.09 4(5)

20 JONES, Adrianna LAB TC 32.32 4(6)

21 SANDERS, Diamond Green St33le 32.36 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Melia LAB TC 25.80

2 ADAMS, Aidia Green St33le 25.80

3 ROBINSON, Mackenzie LAB TC 26.41

4 WILSON, alexys LAB TC 26.66

5 DIXON, gabriela Unattached 27.95
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#27 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 4

1 GREENE, bre Green St33le 27.22

2 STALLWORTH, ariana northern michigan sprinters 27.43

3 BRANDON, alleta All About Speed 28.33

4 MCCASKEY, kelsha Green St33le 28.86

5 AIBANA, taylor Michigan Mustangs 29.33

Section 3 of 4

1 MEALEY, Ella Grand Rapids Fire 27.77

2 ROBERTS, jocelyn Green St33le 28.52

3 GIZA, olivia All About Speed 28.59

4 PEDDIE, avari Unattached 28.94

5 SANDERS, Diamond Green St33le 32.36

Section 4 of 4

1 BROOKS , nessia Unattached 29.92

2 GONCALVES, maya LAB TC 30.08

3 KOEHLER, allison LAB TC 30.59

4 LAUCHU, carmen Spirit of Pre 30.66

5 KANZER, jasmine All About Speed 31.09

6 JONES, Adrianna LAB TC 32.32

#3 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 53.55 Roundtree, Jada Motor City Track Club 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARDNER, ella Screaming Eagles Track Cl 57.08 1(1)

2 GREENE, bre Green St33le 57.81 1(2)

3 OBI, christabelle Ann Arbor Youth Track Clu 59.51 1(3)

4 COWLES, Kynzee Track Life University 1:01.77 1(4)

5 BROWN, Sage Grand Rapids Fire 1:03.56 2(1)

6 BRADY, Madison Maverick TC 1:06.62 2(2)

7 HARTMAN, audrey Unattached 1:23.11 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GARDNER, ella Screaming Eagles Track Cl 57.08

2 GREENE, bre Green St33le 57.81

3 OBI, christabelle Ann Arbor Youth Track Clu 59.51

4 COWLES, Kynzee Track Life University 1:01.77

Section 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Sage Grand Rapids Fire 1:03.56

2 BRADY, Madison Maverick TC 1:06.62

3 HARTMAN, audrey Unattached 1:23.11

#25 Women's 400 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 53.55 Roundtree, Jada Motor City Track Club 2/19/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 DAMLI, Reem Prime time performance 57.56

2 GIZA, olivia All About Speed 1:00.30
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#25 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 AIBANA, taylor Michigan Mustangs 1:02.83

4 ONWUZURIKE, Amarachi Prime time performance 1:08.93

5 SMITH, Jasmyne LAB TC 1:19.95

#5 Women's 800 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 2:19.73 Amelia Gouin 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOJINOV, Briana Maverick TC 2:22.87 1(1)

2 SCHEFFLER, Payton Maverick TC 2:23.77 1(2)

3 STOREY, Sarah Unattached 2:27.75 1(3)

4 COWLES, kynnedee Track Life University 2:28.08 1(4)

5 COYNE, sarah LAB TC 2:28.37 1(5)

6 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Motor City Track Club 2:28.66 1(6)

7 SANDOVAL, Kailee Unattached 2:29.48 1(7)

8 LONGENECKER, Mara Unattached 2:29.81 1(8)

9 NAGEL , ambria Unattached 2:36.93 1(9)

10 BERRIDGE, Brooke Maverick TC 2:39.51 1(10)

11 KURT, Ezgi Alma 2:39.95 2(1)

12 AITTAMA, Liliane Beast 2:43.70 1(11)

13 ZIGLER, makenzie Grand Rapids Fire 2:47.88 2(2)

14 HERNANDEZ, Stephanie blue collar running club 2:49.58 2(3)

15 DUBA, Maggie West michigan harriers 2:49.86 1(12)

16 THOMAS, kaitlin Unattached 2:55.80 2(4)

17 YOUNG, abigail st johns 3:01.50 2(5)

18 REISTERER, Abigail Chariots of Fire 3:03.05 2(6)

19 HATFIELD, quinn Unattached 3:04.55 2(7)

20 SIERAKOWOSKI, rachal Unattached 3:05.16 2(8)

21 RONDY, emerson ithica TC 3:06.92 2(9)

22 HARTMAN, audrey Unattached 3:38.48 2(10)

DELL, emma trintity project DQ 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BOJINOV, Briana Maverick TC 2:22.87

2 SCHEFFLER, Payton Maverick TC 2:23.77

3 STOREY, Sarah Unattached 2:27.75

4 COWLES, kynnedee Track Life University 2:28.08

5 COYNE, sarah LAB TC 2:28.37

6 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Motor City Track Club 2:28.66

7 SANDOVAL, Kailee Unattached 2:29.48

8 LONGENECKER, Mara Unattached 2:29.81

9 NAGEL , ambria Unattached 2:36.93

10 BERRIDGE, Brooke Maverick TC 2:39.51

11 AITTAMA, Liliane Beast 2:43.70

12 DUBA, Maggie West michigan harriers 2:49.86
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#5 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 KURT, Ezgi Alma 2:39.95

2 ZIGLER, makenzie Grand Rapids Fire 2:47.88

3 HERNANDEZ, Stephanie blue collar running club 2:49.58

4 THOMAS, kaitlin Unattached 2:55.80

5 YOUNG, abigail st johns 3:01.50

6 REISTERER, Abigail Chariots of Fire 3:03.05

7 HATFIELD, quinn Unattached 3:04.55

8 SIERAKOWOSKI, rachal Unattached 3:05.16

9 RONDY, emerson ithica TC 3:06.92

10 HARTMAN, audrey Unattached 3:38.48

DELL, emma trintity project DQ

#1 Women's 1600 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 5:07.93 Peters, Lindsey Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Motor City Track Club 5:26.54 1(1)

2 STOREY, Sarah Unattached 5:27.94 1(2)

3 BERRIDGE, Brooke Maverick TC 5:30.44 1(3)

4 BELMONT, mariah Unattached 5:31.52 1(4)

5 DUBA, Maggie West michigan harriers 5:31.83 1(5)

6 CLAGUE, alanna Chariots of Fire 5:33.48 1(6)

7 AITTAMA, Liliane Beast 5:34.75 1(7)

8 FARRELL, whitney Unattached 5:37.28 2(1)

9 SHOWERMAN, ella East 5:37.89 2(2)

10 ZAHR, Sarah Saint johns 5:43.62 2(3)

11 HARB, Maya MRC 5:45.77 1(8)

12 SIERAKOWOSKI, rachal Unattached 5:46.05 1(9)

13 WEBURG, Grace Ithaca track club 5:47.77 1(10)

14 KURT, Ezgi Alma 5:47.92 1(11)

15 MORROW, Josie Ithaca track club 5:54.73 1(12)

16 PENNINGTON, marryann All About Speed 5:58.12 2(4)

17 NUTT, allie Purple Track Club 6:06.15 2(5)

18 SCOTT-FARNSWORTH, faye Chariots of Fire 6:07.18 2(6)

19 DREFFS, Alexandra trinity project 6:19.94 2(7)

20 THOMAS, kaitlin Unattached 6:22.85 2(8)

21 YOUNG, eleanor st johns 6:29.17 2(9)

22 HATFIELD, quinn Unattached 6:30.29 2(10)

23 REUTER-GUSHOW, sydney Green St33le 6:35.42 2(11)

24 AUDET, melanie MRC 6:35.81 2(12)

25 BALTIERRA, Thalia Alma 7:01.37 2(13)

DELL, emma trintity project DQ 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ZDANKIEWICZ, Grace Motor City Track Club 5:26.54
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#1 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 STOREY, Sarah Unattached 5:27.94

3 BERRIDGE, Brooke Maverick TC 5:30.44

4 BELMONT, mariah Unattached 5:31.52

5 DUBA, Maggie West michigan harriers 5:31.83

6 CLAGUE, alanna Chariots of Fire 5:33.48

7 AITTAMA, Liliane Beast 5:34.75

8 HARB, Maya MRC 5:45.77

9 SIERAKOWOSKI, rachal Unattached 5:46.05

10 WEBURG, Grace Ithaca track club 5:47.77

11 KURT, Ezgi Alma 5:47.92

12 MORROW, Josie Ithaca track club 5:54.73

Section 2 of 2

1 FARRELL, whitney Unattached 5:37.28

2 SHOWERMAN, ella East 5:37.89

3 ZAHR, Sarah Saint johns 5:43.62

4 PENNINGTON, marryann All About Speed 5:58.12

5 NUTT, allie Purple Track Club 6:06.15

6 SCOTT-FARNSWORTH, faye Chariots of Fire 6:07.18

7 DREFFS, Alexandra trinity project 6:19.94

8 THOMAS, kaitlin Unattached 6:22.85

9 YOUNG, eleanor st johns 6:29.17

10 HATFIELD, quinn Unattached 6:30.29

11 REUTER-GUSHOW, sydney Green St33le 6:35.42

12 AUDET, melanie MRC 6:35.81

13 BALTIERRA, Thalia Alma 7:01.37

DELL, emma trintity project DQ

#7 Women's 3200 Meters
$$ L.A.B. Facility 10:55.84 Allison Chmielewski 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Time
1 HARBERTS, Jayden Unattached 11:21.21

2 RICHMOND, Mary Unattached 11:28.81

3 MYZIUK, emma Unattached 12:25.26

4 JUNEWICK, Alexis West michigan harriers 12:31.72

5 OTTO, maggie West michigan harriers 12:40.42

6 PENNINGTON, marryann All About Speed 13:00.36

7 BERRY, marla Unattached 13:26.11

8 MOORE, Genevieve Chariots of Fire 13:32.73

9 DREFFS, Alexandra trinity project 14:06.02

#21 Women's 60m Hurdles
$$ L.A.B. Facility 8.96 waldron, nonah Unattached 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Finals
Pl Name Team Time
1 GONCALVES, maya LAB TC 10.66

2 KOEHLER, allison LAB TC 11.97
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#21 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 GONCALVES, maya LAB TC 10.70q

2 KOEHLER, allison LAB TC 11.62q

#13 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Courageous (A) 1:47.60

2 Elite Performance (A) 1:55.05

5 Courageous (B) 1:57.36

#37 4x400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Courageous (A) 4:20.32

2 Elite Performance (A) 4:31.71

#11 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Zar (A) 10:23.61

2 Cedar Rock (A) 11:24.44

#15 Women's 1600m SMR
Pl Team Time
1 A2 Track Club (A) 4:12.47

2 Prime Time Performan (A) 4:24.01

3 Green St33le (A) 4:56.02

#17 Women's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time
1 Elite Performance (A) 13:09.06

2 Zar (A) 13:54.22

3 Cedar Rock (A) 15:12.12

#29 Women's High Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 4' 10" Allison Schram 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 SCHRAM, Alison Unattached 4' 8"

#35 Women's Pole Vault
$$ L.A.B. Facility 11' 6" Sophia Mettes 2/12/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 CLIFFORD, Katie landon athletics $$ 13' 0" 2(1)

2 BOWERS, Brooke landon athletics $$ 12' 0" 2(2)

3 METTES, Josie Unattached 11' 6" 2(3)

3 METTES, Sophia Unattached 11' 6" 3(1)
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#35 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
5 BRADY, Korrine Unattached 11' 0" 1(1)

5 AITTANA, Liliane Beast 11' 0" 2(4)

7 LEONHARD, Cate Unattached 10' 6" 2(5)

7 NEWKIRK, Thea landon athletics 10' 6" 3(2)

9 EBBERT, Samantha Unattached 10' 0" 1(2)

9 STOCK, Makenzie Up & Running 10' 0" 2(6)

9 BOWERS, Aubree landon athletics 10' 0" 2(6)

9 MALLOY, Brooke Unattached 10' 0" 2(6)

9 MESSINA, Alexa Unattached 10' 0" 3(3)

14 KNEBL, Carlie Unattached 9' 0" 1(3)

15 PATEN, Maddison Unattached 8' 6" 1(4)

15 PHEASANT, Anna Unattached 8' 6" 1(4)

17 SIMONS, Bethany Up & Running 7' 6" 1(6)

18 SIMONS, Madelyn Unattached 6' 6" 1(7)

GASIOREK, Ella dexter NH 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BRADY, Korrine Unattached 11' 0"

2 EBBERT, Samantha Unattached 10' 0"

3 KNEBL, Carlie Unattached 9' 0"

4 PATEN, Maddison Unattached 8' 6"

4 PHEASANT, Anna Unattached 8' 6"

6 SIMONS, Bethany Up & Running 7' 6"

7 SIMONS, Madelyn Unattached 6' 6"

GASIOREK, Ella dexter NH

Flight 2 of 3

1 CLIFFORD, Katie landon athletics $$ 13' 0"

2 BOWERS, Brooke landon athletics $$ 12' 0"

3 METTES, Josie Unattached 11' 6"

4 AITTANA, Liliane Beast 11' 0"

5 LEONHARD, Cate Unattached 10' 6"

6 STOCK, Makenzie Up & Running 10' 0"

6 BOWERS, Aubree landon athletics 10' 0"

6 MALLOY, Brooke Unattached 10' 0"

Flight 3 of 3

1 METTES, Sophia Unattached 11' 6"

2 NEWKIRK, Thea landon athletics 10' 6"

3 MESSINA, Alexa Unattached 10' 0"

#31 Women's Long Jump
$$ L.A.B. Facility 16' 5" freeman, Kaya Elite Performance 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCSWAIN, Kay-lee Ann Arbor Youth Track Clu $$ 16' 91 /2

2 LEONHARD, Cate Unattached 14' 83 /4

3 KNEBL, Carlie Unattached 12' 91 /2
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#33 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GUR-ARIE, Sela LAB TC 33' 11 /4

#9 Women's Shot Put
$$ L.A.B. Facility 43' 7.75" Opal Jackson 2/13/2021 L.A.B.

Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MARVIN, sarah Unattached $$ 46' 83 /4 1(1)

2 JACKSON, opal kaizen throws 39' 13 /4 1(2)

3 DAUGARD, lily Unattached 36' 51 /2 1(3)

4 KUCHAREK, lily next throw 34' 41 /4 1(4)

5 ANTHONY, Tess Unattached 32' 101 /2 1(5)

6 MILLER, allie next throw 31' 2" 1(6)

7 ASH, akaiyah kaizen throws 31' 11 /2 1(7)

8 WILSON, charlotte next throw 29' 9" 2(1)

9 ROSS, Rachel davison 29' 2" 2(2)

10 SZYMANSKI, keiara next throw 28' 01 /2 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MARVIN, sarah Unattached $$ 46' 83 /4

2 JACKSON, opal kaizen throws 39' 13 /4

3 DAUGARD, lily Unattached 36' 51 /2

4 KUCHAREK, lily next throw 34' 41 /4

5 ANTHONY, Tess Unattached 32' 101 /2

6 MILLER, allie next throw 31' 2"

7 ASH, akaiyah kaizen throws 31' 11 /2

8 SZYMANSKI, keiara next throw 28' 01 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILSON, charlotte next throw 29' 9"

2 ROSS, Rachel davison 29' 2"

#40 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 JACKSON, opal kaizen throws 132' 5" 1(1)

2 MARVIN, sarah Unattached 131' 5" 2(1)

3 KUCHAREK, lily next throw 116' 7" 1(2)

4 ANTHONY, Tess Unattached 110' 6" 1(3)

5 MILLER, allie next throw 95' 5" 1(4)

6 WILSON, charlotte next throw 93' 3" 1(5)

7 ASH, akaiyah kaizen throws 89' 10" 1(6)

8 MAREK, abby spacely space sprockets 69' 3" 1(7)

9 SZYMANSKI, keiara next throw 67' 2" 1(8)

10 ROSS, Rachel davison 54' 2" 2(2)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
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#40 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 JACKSON, opal kaizen throws 132' 5"

2 KUCHAREK, lily next throw 116' 7"

3 ANTHONY, Tess Unattached 110' 6"

4 MILLER, allie next throw 95' 5"

5 WILSON, charlotte next throw 93' 3"

6 ASH, akaiyah kaizen throws 89' 10"

7 MAREK, abby spacely space sprockets 69' 3"

8 SZYMANSKI, keiara next throw 67' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MARVIN, sarah Unattached 131' 5"

2 ROSS, Rachel davison 54' 2"
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